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classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA

@ Atalanta

&= Brescia

Ny

sy Albinoleffe

2

@ FeralpiSalo

Cremonese
O Pro Sesto

@ Inter
=— Mantova

)

B Lumezzane

risultati della 10° giornata

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

www.calciosalodiano.com

PT

27
18
16
16
12
12
10

4

3

©

Albinoleffe

FeralpiSalo

Atalanta

Lumezzane

RIPOSA

(4

)
<

@ gy 9 @

GF GS
57 13
41 24
39 19
35 35
35 25
17 33
21 29
27 45
16 65

Brescia

Inter

Mantova

Pro Sesto

Cremonese

1/1

DR
44

17

20


http://www.tcpdf.org

